www.hpceurope.com 01/202301/2023 Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496
  Part number
Fixable articulated foot Ø123
Maximum load 35,000NPR125
- Levelling foot
- Non slip base
- Materials:
Base: Black glass reinforced polyamide (Shore 70)

base
ØD
Thread
ØF B A A/F G H H1
Static
load
 (N)
Price
each
1 to 19
Steel or
stainless
steel
spindle
Steel spindle
PR125-16-75 123 M16 75 57 20 37 132 133 35000 4 21,89 F
PR125-16-150 123 M16 150 57 20 37 207 208 35000 4 25,75 F
PR125-16-225 123 M16 225 57 20 37 282 285 35000 4 30,10 F
PR125-20-125 123 M20 125 57 20 37 182 185 35000 4 21,77 F
PR125-20-200 123 M20 200 57 20 37 257 260 35000 4 25,42 F
PR125-20-250 123 M20 250 57 20 37 307 310 35000 4 29,87 F
PR125-24-125 123 M24 125 57 20 37 182 185 35000 4 21,77 F
PR125-24-200 123 M24 200 57 20 37 257 260 35000 4 25,42 F
PR125-24-250 123 M24 250 57 20 37 307 310 35000 4 29,87 F
PR125-30-125 123 M30 125 58 26 37 183 186 35000 4 23,38 F
PR125-30-200 123 M30 200 58 26 37 258 261 35000 4 27,97 F
PR125-30-250 123 M30 250 58 26 37 308 311 35000 - 31,13 F
Stainless steel spindle
PR125-16-75/SS 123 M16 75 57 20 37 132 135 35000 - 37,74 F
PR125-16-150/SS 123 M16 150 57 20 37 207 210 35000 4 48,48 F
PR125-16-225/SS 123 M16 225 57 20 37 282 285 35000 - 61,20 F
PR125-20-125/SS 123 M20 125 57 20 37 182 185 35000 4 44,91 F
PR125-20-200/SS 123 M20 200 57 20 37 257 260 35000 4 57,38 F
PR125-20-250/SS 123 M20 250 57 20 37 307 310 35000 - 65,97 F
PR125-24-125/SS 123 M24 125 57 20 37 182 185 35000 - 44,91 F
PR125-24-200/SS 123 M24 200 57 20 37 257 260 35000 - 51,18 F
PR125-24-250/SS 123 M24 250 57 20 37 307 310 35000 - 65,97 F
PR125-30-125/SS 123 M30 125 58 26 37 183 186 35000 - 50,96 F
PR125-30-200/SS 123 M30 200 58 26 37 258 261 35000 - 65,06 F
PR125-30-250/SS 123 M30 250 58 26 37 308 311 35000 - 74,14 F
Stock*
ØF
A/F
30°